Valerbanen

BILSPORT

ITommy Rustad Mini-LeMans

Mini-LeMans Vdlerbanen Gokart 0,800 km
Kart Qual 26.06.2018 13:00 .
Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 12:57:59
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
30 54.154 +2.195 13:28:43.260 23 53.920 +0.841 13:24:33.203
(6) Hans/Marius/ Svein/Julius 31 53.528 +1.569 13:29:36.788 24 53.938 +0.859 13:25:27.141
1 12:59:42.223 32 53.529 +1.570 13:30:30.317 25 53.997 +0.918 13:26:21.138
2 55.045 +4.138 13:00:37.268 33 2:01.948 +1:09.989 13:32:32.265 26 53.752 +0.673 13:27:14.890
3 53.871 +2.964 13:01:31.139 34 55.420 +3.461 13:33:27.685 27 53.852 +0.773 13:28:08.742
4 55.108 +4.201 13:02:26.247 35 53.961 +2.002 13:34:21.646 28 53.822 +0.743 13:29:02.564
5 53.376 +2.469 13:03:19.623 36 53.676 +1.717 13:35:15.322 29 53.708 +0.629 13:29:56.272
6 52.727 +1.820 13:04:12.350 37 53.663 +1.704 13:36:08.985 30 2:08.692 +1:15.613 13:32:04.964
7 52.007 +1.100 13:05:04.357 38 53.799 +1.840 13:37:02.784 31 54.287 +1.208 13:32:59.251
8 52.155 +1.248 13:05:56.512 39 53.828 +1.869 13:37:56.612 32 53.909 +0.830 13:33:53.160
9 52.303 +1.396 13:06:48.815 40 53.762 +1.803 13:38:50.374 33 54.651 +1.572 13:34:47.811
10 2:09.259 +1:18.352 13:08:58.074 34 53.846 +0.767 13:35:41.657
1 53.985 +3.078 13:09:52.059 (3) Hakon/Jerker/ Martin/Rune 35 53.618 +0.539 13:36:35.275
12 52127 +1.220 13:10:44.186 1 12:59:10.544 36 13:37:28.354
13 52.343 +1.436 13:11:36.529 2 57.946 +4.885 13:00:08.490 37 53.954 +0.875 13:38:22.308
14 52.795 +1.888 13:12:29.324 3 57.389 +4.328 13:01:05.879
15 51,887 +0.980 13:13:21.211 4 58.392 +5.331 13:02:04.271 (2/7) Per/Espen/ Trond Martin/Stine
16 1:43.834 +52.927 13:15:05.045 5 57.241 +4.180 13:03:01.512 1 13:03:46.143
17 52.148 +1.241 13:15:57.193 6 57.075 +4.014 13:03:58.587 2 57.578 +4.465 13:04:43.721
18 2:04.943 +1:14.036 13:18:02.136 7 57.556 +4.495 13:04:56.143 3 56.418 +3.305 13:05:40.139
19 52.218 +1.311 13:18:54.354 8 56.809 +3.748 13:05:52.952 4 56.201 +3.088 13:06:36.340
20 51.560 +0.653 13:19:45.914 9 57.183 +4.122 13:06:50.135 5 56.136 +3.023 13:07:32.476
21 51.269 +0.362 13:20:37.183 10 2:22.744 +1:29.683 13:09:12.879 6 2:33.164 +1:40.051 13:10:05.640
22 51.216 +0.309 13:21:28.399 " 56.026 +2.965 13:10:08.905 7 1:03.019 +9.906 13:11:08.659
23 13:22:19.306 12 55.540 +2.479 13:11:04.445 8 57.892 +4.779 13:12:06.551
24 51.484 +0.577 13:23:10.790 13 56.090 +3.029 13:12:00.535 9 56.725 +3.612 13:13:03.276
25 51.302 +0.395 13:24:02.092 14 55.722 +2.661 13:12:56.257 10 1:52.084 +58.971 13:14:55.360
26 50.928 +0.021 13:24:53.020 15 1:51.587 +58.526 13:14:47.844 11 55.449 +2.336 13:15:50.809
27 51.265 +0.358 13:25:44.285 16 53.600 +0.539 13:15:41.444 12 55.237 +2.124 13:16:46.046
28 2:00.544 +1:09.637 13:27:44.829 17 53.449 +0.388 13:16:34.893 13 55.399 +2.286 13:17:41.445
29 52.090 +1.183 13:28:36.919 18 53.412 +0.351 13:17:28.305 14 2:18.626 +1:25.513 13:20:00.071
30 51.841 +0.934 13:29:28.760 19 2:19.847 +1:26.786 13:19:48.152 15 55.820 +2.707 13:20:55.891
31 51.395 +0.488 13:30:20.155 20 1:02.822 +9.761 13:20:50.974 16 55.603 +2.490 13:21:51.494
32 51.359 +0.452 13:31:11.514 21 59.840 +6.779 13:21:50.814 17 57.536 +4.423 13:22:49.030
33 51.815 +0.908 13:32:03.329 22 58.435 +5.374 13:22:49.249 18 55.270 +2.157 13:23:44.300
34 51173 +0.266 13:32:54.502 23 56.875 +3.814 13:23:46.124 19 55.360 +2.047 13:24:39.660
35 51.070 +0.163 13:33:45.572 24 56.088 +3.027 13:24:42.212 20 55.770 +2.657 13:25:35.430
36 51.260 +0.353 13:34:36.832 25 56.220 +3.159 13:25:38.432 21 55.375 +2.262 13:26:30.805
37 51.057 +0.150 13:35:27.889 26 57.178 +4.117 13:26:35.610 22 54.714 +1.601 13:27:25.519
38 50.949 +0.042 13:36:18.838 27 57.929 +4.868 13:27:33.539 23 2:08.392 +1:15.279 13:29:33.911
39 50.966 +0.059 13:37:09.804 28 54.910 +1.849 13:28:28.449 24 54.043 +0.930 13:30:27.954
40 51.206 +0.299 13:38:01.010 29 2:11.048 +1:17.987 13:30:39.497 25 53.514 +0.401 13:31:21.468
41 50.960 +0.053 13:38:51.970 30 55.502 +2.441 13:31:34.999 26 53.458 +0.345 13:32:14.926
31 53.676 +0.615 13:32:28.675 27 54.040 +0.927 13:33:08.966
(1) Jarle/Christian/ Emil 32 53.444 +0.383 13:33:22.119 28 54.124 +1.01 13:34:03.090
1 12:59:09.197 33 53.917 +0.856 13:34:16.036 29 53.435 +0.322 13:34:56.525
2 55.549 +3.590 13:00:04.746 34 53.442 +0.381 13:35:09.478 30 53.143 +0.030 13:35:49.668
3 54,042 +2.083  13:00:58.788 35 13:36:02.539 31 53.630 +0517  13:36:43.298
4 54,812 +2.853 13:01:53.600 36 53.214 +0.153 13:36:55.753 32 13:37:36.411
5 54.053 +2.094 13:02:47.653 37 53.209 +0.148 13:37:48.962 33 54.564 +1.451 13:38:30.975
6 53.919 +1.960 13:03:41.572
7 54.627 +2.668 13:04:36.199 (5) Daniel/Stian/Hallvard/ Odd Magnar/Sten Rudi (4) Arne/Jan/ Bjorn-Arne
8 54.188 +2.229 13:05:30.387 1 12:59:06.151 1 12:59:27.090
9 54.409 +2.450 13:06:24.796 2 56.653 +3.574 13:00:02.804 2 1:04.429 +6.535 13:00:31.519
10 55.652 +3.693 13:07:20.448 3 55.095 +2.016 13:00:57.899 3 13:01:29.413
1 2:06.693 +1:14.734 13:09:27.141 4 56.220 +3.141 13:01:54.119 4 58.020 +0.126 13:02:27.433
12 54.513 +2.554 13:10:21.654 5 54.077 +0.998 13:02:48.196 5 57.931 +0.037 13:03:25.364
13 53.498 +1.539 13:11:15.152 6 55.919 +2.840 13:03:44.115 6 59.004 +1.110 13:04:24.368
14 53.377 +1.418 13:12:08.529 7 55.080 +2.001 13:04:39.195 7 59.561 +1.667 13:05:23.929
15 52.990 +1.031 13:13:01.519 8 2:49.843 +1:56.764 13:07:29.038 8 1:00.315 +2.421 13:06:24.244
16 1:45.915 +53.956 13:14:47.434 9 58.916 +5.837 13:08:27.954 9 1:01.372 +3.478 13:07:25.616
17 52.775 +0.816 13:15:40.209 10 58.535 +5.456 13:09:26.489 10 2:34.265 +1:36.371 13:09:59.881
18 52.393 +0.434 13:16:32.602 1 57.114 +4.035 13:10:23.603 11 1:00.173 +2.279 13:11:00.054
19 52.453 +0.494 13:17:25.055 12 2:07.429 +1:14.350 13:12:31.032 12 1:00.065 +2.171 13:12:00.119
20 52.624 +0.665 13:18:17.679 13 53.563 +0.484 13:13:24.595 13 59.167 +1.273 13:12:59.286
21 52.549 +0.590 13:19:10.228 14 1:46.057 +52.978 13:15:10.652 14 1:58.666 +1:00.772 13:14:57.952
22 ISR 13:20:02.187 15 53.124 +0.045 13:16:03.776 15 59.373 +1.479 13:15:57.325
23 2:11.957 +1:19.998 13:22:14.144 16 53.212 +0.193 13:16:57.048 16 59.438 +1.544 13:16:56.763
24 54.270 +2.311 13:23:08.414 17 55.421 +2.342 13:17:52.469 17 59.191 +1.297 13:17:55.954
25 1:02.232 +10.273 13:24:10.646 18 2:06.785 +1:13.706 13:19:59.254 18 1:00.059 +2.165 13:18:56.013
26 54.819 +2.860 13:25:05.465 19 55.050 +1.971 13:20:54.304 19 58.879 +0.985 13:19:54.892
27 54.882 +2.923 13:26:00.347 20 56.516 +3.437 13:21:50.820 20 2:24.231 +1:26.337 13:22:19.123
28 54.440 +2.481 13:26:54.787 21 54.377 +1.298 13:22:45.197 21 1:02.734 +4.840 13:23:21.857
29 54.319 +2.360 13:27:49.106 22 54.086 +1.007 13:23:39.283 22 1:05.288 +7.394 13:24:27.145
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Tommy Rustad
Race Director: vaalerbanen.no www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: NAF NT
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Mini-LeMans
Kart Qual
Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 12:57:59

Vdlerbanen Gokart 0,800 km
26.06.2018 13:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
23 1:05.884 +7.990 13:25:33.029
24 1:02.149 +4.255 13:26:35.178
25 4:06.592 +3:08.698 13:30:41.770
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